
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on US 51 (Bridge No. 114.3) & on SR 35 (Bridge Nos. 105.4A & 105.4B), known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STBG
-6928-00(017) / 1086203051 & STBG-0023-02(064) / 1086203052 in Madison & Scott Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $485,441.00

Key, LLC Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Gibson & Associates, Inc.

$540,003.20 $662,733.25 $699,765.00

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 41,900.00 67,000.00 66,000.00

0020 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 112.000 SF 8.40 8.25 11.00

0030 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 1,184.000 SF 8.40 8.25 11.00

0040 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 144.000 LF 20.50 20.00 35.00

0050 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 24.000 LF 17.00 31.75 35.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 11,290.00 65,000.00 69,000.00

0070 907-808-A002 Joint Repair , Without Epoxy 1,314.000 LF 2.20 2.35 2.00

0080 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 657.000 LF 26.00 27.05 23.00

0090 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 1,314.000 LF 11.50 11.75 10.00

0100 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 43.000 SF 481.00 300.00 450.00

0110 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Bearing Replacement 112.000 EA 3,500.00 4,000.00 4,250.00

0120 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 16.000 EA 1,550.00 1,200.00 1,150.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on US 51 (Bridge No. 114.3) & on SR 35 (Bridge Nos. 105.4A & 105.4B), known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STBG
-6928-00(017) / 1086203051 & STBG-0023-02(064) / 1086203052 in Madison & Scott Counties.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $485,441.00

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$720,347.00

4

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 65,000.00

0020 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 112.000 SF 11.00

0030 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 1,184.000 SF 11.00

0040 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 144.000 LF 25.00

0050 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 24.000 LF 21.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 110,000.00

0070 907-808-A002 Joint Repair , Without Epoxy 1,314.000 LF 14.00

0080 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 657.000 LF 85.00

0090 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 1,314.000 LF 14.00

0100 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 43.000 SF 650.00

0110 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Bearing Replacement 112.000 EA 3,500.00

0120 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 16.000 EA 900.00
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